

LEGISLATIVE BUREAU AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Legislative Bureau to Reengrossed House Bill No. 518 by Representative Lopinto

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 On page 3, line 2, change "(7)" to "(6)"

3 AMENDMENT NO. 2

4 On page 6, line 25, change "committee" to "committee's"

5 AMENDMENT NO. 3

6 On page 7, line 2, following "the" and before "may" change "board" to "committee"

7 AMENDMENT NO. 4

8 On page 7, line 2, following "may" and before "of" change "make" to "conduct"